
C1 2 3 4

5

19

6

20

7

21

8

22

9

23

10

24

11

25

12

26

13 14 15 16 17 18

MARCH 2023

S U N M O N T U E S W E D T H U R S F R I S A T

27 28 29 3130

C

C

C

D

No School
Teacher Professional

Learning Day

Early Dismissal
@ 12:00



Spring Open House

4:30-6:15
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 Union East 
Elementary School

Spring Pictures 2nd  Trimester
 Report Cards 

 on Parent Portal

It's a ton of fun to
read with a friend!



Dress like a friend
or bring a favorite

stuffed friend!

Read Across
America Day!

Dr Seuss's Birthday
Wear your favorite

hat or craziest
hair!

Read my shirt day!



Wear a shirt with a
positive message!


